
Username First Name Last Name Number Completed

janderson@stclaircyclones.org Jason Anderson 3

janderson1@stclaircyclones.org Jodell Anderson 3

tandree@stclaircyclones.org Tim Andree 3

mauringer@stclaircyclones.org Mandy Auringer 3

jbennett@stclaircyclones.org Jodi Bennett 3

mbeshey@stclaircyclones.org Mark Beshey 5

ebisel@stclaircyclones.org Emily Bisel 3

mblegen@stclaircyclones.org Monica Blegen 3

dbosshart@stclaircyclones.org Dustin Bosshart 3

bbraunger@stclaircyclones.org Bill Braunger 3

tbruels@stclaircyclones.org Tom Bruels 3

jcargill@stclaircyclones.org Jordan Cargill 3

kcarlson@stclaircyclones.org Kim Carlson 3

cchapman@stclaircyclones.org Carole Chapman 3

ccowdin@stclaircyclones.org Christin Cowdin 3

sdouma@stclaircyclones.org Suzanne Douma 3

cferguson@stclaircyclones.org Clare Ferguson 3

lgangelhoff@stclaircyclones.org Laura Gangelhoff 3

mgottberg@stclaircyclones.org Michael Gottberg 3

bgreiner1@stclaircyclones.org Breezy Greiner 5

bgreiner@stclaircyclones.org Brandon Greiner 3

rhailey@stclaircyclones.org Rebecca Hailey 0

kharrison@stclaircyclones.org Kent Harrison 3

nhawker@stclaircyclones.org Nathan Hawker 3

jhengel@stclaircyclones.org John Hengel 3

nholland@stclaircyclones.org Nadine Holland 3

chandlerholland Chandler Holland 2

khubmer@stclaircyclones.org Katie Humber 3

cites@stclaircyclones.org Christy Ites 3

jjans@stclaircyclones.org Julie Jans 3

ljavens@stclaircyclones.org Linda Javens 2

kjeddeloh@stclaircyclones.org Kirsten Jeddeloh 3

sjohnson@stclaircyclones.org Stacy Johnson 7

cklecker@stclaircyclones.org Cheri Klecker 3

mkluender@stclaircyclones.org Mike Kluender 3

nkube@stclaircyclones.org Nathan Kube 3

bkunz@stclaircyclones.org Brenda Kunz 3

clang@stclaircyclones.org Claire Lang 3

klawton@stclaircyclones.org Kristi Lawton 3

llillo@stclaircyclones.org Londa Lillo 3

alinnell@stclaircyclones.org Anne Linnell 3

slynch@stclaircyclones.org Sara Lynch 3

klynch@stclaircyclones.org Kristine Lynch 3
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dmakela@stclaircyclones.org David Makela 3

mmarzinske@stclaircyclones.org Melissa Marzinske 3

cmccollum@stclaircyclones.org Connie McCollum 3

jmcconkey@stclaircyclones.org Jody McConkey 3

pmiller@stclaircyclones.org Pam Miller 3

bmonson@stclaircyclones.org Betsy Monson 3

knett@stclaircyclones.org Kristin Nett 3

knicolai@stclaircyclones.org Katie Nicolai 3

bnoyes@stclaircyclones.org Brian Noyes 3

bodonnell@stclaircyclones.org Brad O'Donnell 3

joberle@stclaircyclones.org Janelle Oberle 3

sopsal@stclaircyclones.org Sheila Opsal 3

rpalmer@stclaircyclones.org Randall Palmer 3

mpegram@stclaircyclones.org Michael Pegram 3

mpegram1@stclaircyclones.org Mary Pegram 3

spierson@stclaircyclones.org Sherry Pierson 3

kpierson@stclaircyclones.org Kristin Pierson 1

kringen@stclaircyclones.org Kristi Ringen 5

srodriguez@stclaircyclones.org Shannon Rodriguez 3

nruhland@stclaircyclones.org Nicole Ruhland 3

jsack@stclaircyclones.org Jamey Sack 5

tsander@stclaircyclones.org Tyler Sander 3

asargent@stclaircyclones.org Ann Sargent 3

vsawyer@stclaircyclones.org Victoria Sawyer 3

kschlueter@stclaircyclones.org Kristina Schlueter 3

jschommer@stclaircyclones.org Jennifer Schommer 3

vschroeder@stclaircyclones.org Veronica Schroeder 0

asenkyr@stclaircyclones.org Amy Senkyr 3

rshort@stclaircyclones.org Rachel Short 3

ssieberg@stclaircyclones.org Susan Sieberg 3

ksimonette@stclaircyclones.org Kurt Simonette 5

hskiba@stclaircyclones.org Hailey Skiba 3

dsmestad@stclaircyclones.org Deloris Smestad 3

bsombke@stclaircyclones.org Bev Sombke 3

cstanek@stclaircyclones.org Casey Stanek 3

rstreet@stclaircyclones.org Rose Street 3

pswanson@stclaircyclones.org Paige Swanson 3

tsweet@stclaircyclones.org Tammy Sweet 3

mterry@stclaircyclones.org Maria Terry 3

kthompson@stclaircyclones.org Katie Thompson 3

kthorson@stclaircyclones.org Kimberly Thorson 3

rtorkkola@stclaircyclones.org Russell Torkkola 3

jtruebenbach@stclaircyclones.org Janelle Truebenbach 3

cullom@stclaircyclones.org Coltt Ullom 3

ss_admin Admin User 0

dvaughan@stclaircyclones.org Danielle Vaughan 3

lward@stclaircyclones.org Lisa Ward 3

wwellmann@stclaircyclones.org Wendy Wellmann 3

cwillette@stclaircyclones.org Christopher Willette 5

nwillson@stclaircyclones.org Nicole Willson 3

jwilson@stclaircyclones.org Jackie Wilson 3

ayoung@stclaircyclones.org Anna Young 3



kzabel@stclaircyclones.org Kelly Zabel 3

rziegler@stclaircyclones.org Robert Ziegler 3
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Total Assignments Completion Percentage Positions

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

5 100% Maintenance

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Food Service

3 100% Administrator

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Administrator

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Nurse

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Office

5 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 0 % Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Administrator

2 100% St. Clair Public Schools

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Office

3 66 % Para

3 100% Teacher

7 100% St. Clair Public Schools; Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Maintenance

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para
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3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Office

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Office

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Administrator

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Office

3 33 % Teacher

5 100% Teacher

3 100% Food Service

3 100% Teacher

5 100% Maintenance

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Food Service

3 0 % Food Service

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

5 100% Maintenance

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Food Service

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Food Service

3 100% Para

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Teacher

3 100% Food Service

3 100% Teacher

1 0 % St. Clair Public Schools

3 100% Para

3 100% Food Service

3 100% Para

5 100% Teacher

3 100% Para

3 100% Nurse

3 100% Para



3 100% Office

3 100% Teacher
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